No.
186
103
124
178
160
144
111
112
121
116
137
151
154
114
109
145
132
173
122
102
199
02

101
155
131
142
177
127
104
119
138
100

105
117
146
136
188
118
150
107
123
192
128
110
129
120

172

Driver

Kol Bailey

Evan Batt
Christian Bird
Andrew Bujdoso
Prescott Campbell
Reilly Cann
Francesco Celenta
Collin Daley
Cameron Egger
Cody Elliott
Danny Formal
Anthony Freese
Tyler Guilbeault
Kristijan Habulin
Matt Hamilton
Davey Hamilton, Jr.
Dean Heldt

Micah Hendricks
Max Hewitt

Pedro Hiltbrand
Tim Hollowell
Blair Hosie
Jeremy lglesias
Matt Jaskol

David Kalb, Jr.
Hunter Kelly
Worawong Komarakul
Michael Korody
Josh Lane

Ryan Lankenau
Dan Monteiro
Daniel Morales
Billy Musgrave

AJ Myers

Matt Paesch

Zach Pettinicchi
Jason Pettit
Hunter Pickett
Matias Podboj
Mathias Ramirez
Ryan Rudolph
Emiliano Salazar
Zach Schiff
Callum Smith
Devon Smith-Harden
Mark Snyder

Rory van der Steur
Josh Weis

Kyle Wick

Joey Wimsett

Team

Team GFC

TB Kart Indy

Nash Motorsportz
Mad Croc Karting USA
Musgrave Racing Co.
Crossling Competition
Formula K/ LEM

DRT Racing

Rolison Performance Group

Franklin Motorsports
Formula K/ LEM
Cambrian Go-Karts
DRT Racing

TB Kart USA
Aluminos

TB Kart Indy

Robert Heck Racing

CRG Nordam

CRG Nordam

GP Karts USA
Musgrave Racing Co.
Formula K/ LEM

CRG Nordam
Checkered Motorsports
Cambrian Go-Karts
Doran Motorsports Group
Musgrave Racing Co.
DRT Racing

CRG Nordam
Checkered Flag Racing
Aluminos

Musgrave Racing Co.
Mad Croc Karting USA
Orsolon Racing

VRP Racing

Musgrave Racing Co.
Pickett Racing

Mad Croc Karting USA
Team GFC

TB Kart Indy
Formula Works
TB Kart Indy
CRG Nordam
Team Felon

CRG Nordam
DRT Racing

Chassis
GFC

TB Kart
CRG

Mad Croc
Aluminos
Exprit
Formula K
DR Kart
Kosmic
Merlin
Formula K
Sodi Kart
DR Kart
TB Kart
Aluminos
TB Kart
CRG
Praga
CRG
CRG

GP Kart
Aluminos
Formula K
CRG

Kart Republic
Sodi Kart
Parolin
Aluminos
DR Kart
CRG

Aluminos
Aluminos
Mad Croc
CompKart
Formula K
Aluminos
Sodi Kart
Mad Croc
GFC
CRG
Praga

TB Kart
CompKart
TB Kart
CRG
Tony Kart
CompKart
CRG

DR Kart

Hometown

Peoria AZ
Indianapolis IN
Grand Junction CO
Girard OH
Newport Beach CA
Van Alstyne TX

Mulino OR
Madison WI

Salinas CA
Pelham NH

Nashville IN
Henderson NV
Glendale AZ
Houston TX

Lebanon IN
Sugar Land TX

Las Vegas NV
Aurora OH

Elk Grove CA
San Francisco CA
San Diego CA
Plngree Grove IL
Warrenville IL
Vancouver BC

Riverside CA
Palm Harbor FL
Orlando FL

San Ramon CA
Walnut Creek CA
Alamo CA
Eastvale CA
Bradenton FL
Denver CO

Dublin OH

Wilton CA

Nashville IN
Southlake TX
Chesapeake City MD
Aurora CO

Auburn WA
Beavercreek OR

Country
us
us
us
us
us
us

IT
JM
us
us
CR
us
us
HR
NZ
us
us
us
us
ES
us
us
FR
us
us
us
TH
us
us
us
CA
MX
us
us
AW
us
us
us
AR
us
us
MX
us
AU
us
us
us
us
us
us



